GREENE COUNTY SEPTIC INSTALLER

o 2025 SYMPOSIUM & EXHIBITION

Community Events Center, 4503 W SR 54, Bloomfield, IN
Heshey Hall

Thursday, March 6, 2025
7:30 AM to 3:00 PM

Attendee Registration
Please complete a registration form for each attendee.
Mail registration form to: GCHD, 217 E. Spring St., Suite 1, Bloomfield, IN 47424
Click here to complete online registration
Registration forms can also be emailed to health@co.greene.in.us
or faxed to (812) 384-2037
For more information contact (812) 384-4496

Name

(Please print first and last name.)

Company

Address

City, State & Zip

Email

Office

Mobile

ad | plan to attend the full day of the symposium

ad | plan to take the ATL Infiltrator training and certification course*
ad | plan to take the Eljen training and certification course*

*Certification courses are contingent on a minimum of 10 participants or courses will be cancelled.

Breakfast and lunch are provided.
Please note any food allergies and/or vegan requests below:



https://gchd217.wufoo.com/forms/mj651ix0r0rgo1/
mailto:health@co.greene.in.us

GREENE COUNTY SEPTIC INSTALLER

.

2025 SYMPOSIUM & EXHIBITION

Community Events Ctr, 4503 W SR 54, Bloomfield, IN

Heshey Hall

Thursday, March 6, 2025
7:30 AM to 3:00 PM

ITINERARY

7:30 a.m.

8:00 a.m.
8:20 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:45 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:20 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

12:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

Plenary Session
Registration Desk Open
Breakfast & Exhibits

Welcome

Shari Lewis, Health Administrator, GCHD

Indiana Department of Health Introduction

Ryan Cushman, IDOH Residential On-site Sewage Systems Field Staff
Drone Use and Regulation for Residential OSS

Colin Ward, IDOH Residential On-site Sewage Systems Field Staff

OSS Installation in Mine Soils
Alice Quinn, IDOH Residential On-site Sewage Systems Manager

Exhibit Break

Singulair Treatment, a new remediation option for failing systems
Chad Schofield, Norweco Representative

Indiana Onsite Wastewater Professionals Association (IOWPA)
Julia Whitson

Lunch

Panel Discussion: An open Question & Answer Session on hot topics and
other issues related to septic installation in Indiana.

Alice Quinn, IDOH Residential On-site Sewage Systems Manager

Colin Ward, IDOH Residential On-site Sewage Systems Field Staff

Ryan Cushman, IDOH Residential On-site Sewage Systems Field Staff

Dosing 101

Ryan Cushman, IDOH Residential On-site Sewage Systems Field Staff
Exhibit Break

SludgeHammer—a newly approved septic solution for Indiana
Stuart Meade, Meade Septic Design, Inc.

Acknowledgement of Exhibitor and Raffle
Hand-in event survey for raffle entry!

Concurrent Sessions

Greene County Installer Exam is available at the health department. For septic repair and installer services, Greene County
recommends annual licensing, interested parties may take a one-time local exam with a score of 80% or more and submit the
annual licensing application. IOWPA Cetrtifications are accepted in lieu of the Greene County installer’s Exam at
https://iowpa.org/certificates/. Additional manufacturer certifications are required to install sand-lined systems

i.e., ATL, Eljen, and Presby. Sand-lined systems certification course listed below.

Eljen Training & Certification

11:30 am ATL Training & Certification

8:15am. - 945am.
10:15 p.m. -
Online

Presby Training & Certification — Present to IOWPA for CEUs
https://www.infiltratorwater.com/online-training-programs/indiana/


https://iowpa.org/certificates/

THANK YOU TO OUR SYMPOSIUM
SPONSORS AND VENDORS

Exhibitors

elien _
78

€4 INFILTRATOR®
KLB) water technologies

Rex Vault Service

norwecesr




