GREENE COUNTY SEPTIC INSTALLER 2025 SYMPOSIUM & EXHIBITION

Community Events Center, 4503 W SR 54, Bloomfield, IN Heshey Hall

> Thursday, March 6, 2025 7:30 AM to 3:00 PM

Attendee Registration

Please complete a registration form for each attendee. Mail registration form to: GCHD, 217 E. Spring St., Suite 1, Bloomfield, IN 47424 Click <u>here</u> to complete online registration Registration forms can also be emailed to <u>health@co.greene.in.us</u> or faxed to (812) 384-2037 For more information contact (812) 384-4496

Name	
	(Please print first and last name.)
Compa	ny
Addres	S
City, St	ate & Zip
Email	
Office	
Mobile	
	I plan to attend the full day of the symposium
	I plan to take the ATL Infiltrator training and certification course*

I plan to take the Eljen training and certification course*

*Certification courses are contingent on a minimum of 10 participants or courses will be cancelled.

Breakfast and lunch are provided. Please note any food allergies and/or vegan requests below:



GREENE COUNTY SEPTIC INSTALLER 2025 SYMPOSIUM & EXHIBITION

Community Events Ctr, 4503 W SR 54, Bloomfield, IN Heshey Hall

Thursday, March 6, 2025 7:30 AM to 3:00 PM

ITINERARY

Plenary Session			
7:30 a.m	8:00 a.m.	Registration Desk Open Breakfast & Exhibits	
8:00 a.m	8:20 a.m.	Welcome Shari Lewis, Health Administrator, GCHD	
8:20 a.m	8:30 a.m.		
8:30 a.m	9:00 a.m.	Colin Ward, IDOH Residential On-site Sewage Systems Field Staff	
9:00 a.m	10:00 a.m.	OSS Installation in Mine Soils Alice Quinn, IDOH Residential On-site Sewage Systems Manager	
10:00 a.m	10:15 a.m.	Exhibit Break	
10:15 a.m	11:00 a.m.	Singulair Treatment, a new remediation option for failing systems Chad Schofield, Norweco Representative	
11:00 a.m	11:30 a.m.	Indiana Onsite Wastewater Professionals Association (IOWPA) Julia Whitson	
11:30 a.m	12:30 p.m.	Lunch	
12:00 p.m	1:00 p.m.	Panel Discussion: An open Question & Answer Session on hot topics and other issues related to septic installation in Indiana. <i>Alice Quinn, IDOH Residential On-site Sewage Systems Manager</i> <i>Colin Ward, IDOH Residential On-site Sewage Systems Field Staff</i> <i>Ryan Cushman, IDOH Residential On-site Sewage Systems Field Staff</i>	
1:00 p.m	1:45 p.m.	Dosing 101 Ryan Cushman, IDOH Residential On-site Sewage Systems Field Staff	
1:45 p.m	2:00 p.m.	Exhibit Break	
2:00 p.m	2:30 p.m.	SludgeHammer—a newly approved septic solution for Indiana Stuart Meade, Meade Septic Design, Inc.	
2:30 p.m	3:00 p.m.	Acknowledgement of Exhibitor and Raffle Hand-in event survey for raffle entry!	
Concurrent Sessions			
Greene County Installer Exam is available at the health department. For septic repair and installer services, Greene County recommends annual licensing, interested parties may take a one-time local exam with a score of 80% or more and submit the annual licensing application. IOWPA Certifications are accepted in lieu of the Greene County installer's Exam at https://iowpa.org/certificates/ . Additional manufacturer certifications are required to install sand-lined systems i.e., ATL, Eljen, and Presby. Sand-lined systems certification course listed below.			
8:15 a.m		Eljen Training & Certification	
10:15 p.m	11:30 am	ATL Training & Certification	
Online		Presby Training & Certification – Present to IOWPA for CEUs https://www.infiltratorwater.com/online-training-programs/indiana/	

THANK YOU TO OUR SYMPOSIUM SPONSORS AND VENDORS

Exhibitors















